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	Rev
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	Cat
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	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	28.530
	0044
	1
	Rel-17
	Handling of slice input data
	C
	17.0.0
	SA5#136-e
	S5-212374
	Ericsson,Deutsche Telekom
	EMA5SLA
	4.1.1 and 5.1.1
	

	28.541
	0459
	1
	Rel-17
	Update the information model definitions for network slice NRM
	B
	17.1.0
	SA5#136-e
	S5-212362
	China Mobile Com. Corporation
	EMA5SLA
	6.3.3.2, 6.3.4.2, 6.3.a(new), 6.3.b(new), 6.3.c(new), 6.3.d(new), 6.3.e(new), 6.3.f(new), 6.3.g(new), 6.4.1, J.4.3, L
	


